AQUA 8

SILENT ENErcY @
PUMP SAVING COVER

Demgnﬂve thAer%Bﬁ

i, -
r e |%X ‘ ULTRAV'OLET PURELINELIGHTIN

TREATMENT (D

IMPACTSYSTEM HIGH PERFC

ANGE
WATERCARE

Surround

\z
EcospA psiony

AQUVIA

The Agua 8 spa, with room for five, has been manufactured
for domesticandresidential use. It gives the most complete
massage circuit on the market and is particularly suitable
for tall people, who can enjoy a relaxing or therapeutic
spa without the discomfort they may find in other spas
that are too shallow or narrow.

Whatever the spa user’s build or height, the 55
hydromassage jets and 16 air nozzles in the Aqua 8 spa
give an adjustable power massage that reaches all the
muscles in the body.

Positions: 5 (3% /2=a.)
Measures: 233 x 233 x 91




PREMIUM RANGE: AQUA 8

Technical specifications

Measures ( +2cm)
Positions (seats/loungers)
Water capacity (1)
Weight (empty / full) (kg)

Cabinet coating
Acrylic colours

Total massage points
High pressure micro-massage
Circular anti-stress massage
Circular drainage massage
Reflex foot massage
Neck massage
Intensive treatment lounger jets
Relax Impact System nozzles
Waterfall
Water fountains

Headrests

Digital Control Panel

Ultraviolet Treatment

Galvanised metal structure

ABS base

Energy Saving Cover

EcoSpa

Colour Sense

Pure Line Lighting

Bluetooth surround sound
Stainless steel nozzles
Woodermax Cabinet

Design Line

Stainless steel handrail
Aromatherapy

Easy Access Steps
Programmable WiFi Touch Panel

Water massage
Relax Impact Pump

Recirculation pump

Water heater

Type of filter

High Performance Water Care

Power requirement LOW AMP (W) / (A) to 230 V
Voltage

ref: 52666

233 x 233 x 91 Shell finishes
5@3/2)

1.610
378 /1988 Acrylic colors

N G SM
44 /59 /64 /72

8 44 White 59 Sterling

Std Panel + Aux.

. 72 Pearl Cameo

Optional

5 LEDs + illuminated accessories
Optional =
Optional -

Furniture finishes

. -
Optional =
. -

.

Optional

Walnut (N) Graphite (G)

2x2200W /2x3CV
700 W

250 W
3.000 W
Cartridge

5502 W /239 A
230V /400 VIl

64 Pearl Shadow

EN

AQUARVIA

Accessories

WALNUT step
(or GRAPHITE model)

/deal accessory for taking off the spa cover
without any effort at all.

T

Water care

According to our policy of constant evolution, we reserve the right to

modify the specifications in part or in whole without forewarning.
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Le spa Aqua 8, de 5 places, fabriqué pour un usage
résidentiel et domestique, offre le circuit de massage
le plus complet du marché et satisfait les besoins de
personnes de grande taille qui peuvent profiter d’'un bain
relaxant ou thérapeutique sans les inconvénients des
autres spas peu profonds ou étroits.

Avec ses 55 jets d’hydromassage et ses 16 buses
soufflantes, le jacuzzi Agua 8 atteint tous les muscles
du corps pour un massage a puissance réglable,
indépendamment de la constitution ou de la taille du
baigneur.

Positions: 5 (3% /2=a.)
Dimensions: 233 x 233 x 91




GAMME PREMIUM: AQUA 8

Caractéristiques techniques

Dimensions ( £2cm)
Positions (assises / allongées)
Volume Eau ()

Poids (vide / plein) (kg)

Type Revétement Meuble Extérieur
Couleurs Acrylique

Total Points de Massage
Micro Massage Localisé Pression
Massage Rotatif Anti-tension
Massage Rotatif Drainage
Massage Pieds Reflexo
Massage Cervical
Jets Chaise-Longue Intensive Treatment
Buses Relax Impact System
Cascades Eau
Sources Eau

Appuie-téte

Panneau de Commande Numérique

Ultraviolet Treatment UV

Structure Métal Galvanisé

Base ABS

Energy Saving Cover

EcoSpa

Colour Sense

Pure Line Lighting

Surround Bluetooth Audio
Buses Inoxydable

Meuble Woodermax

Design Line

Barre Inoxydable
Aromatherapy

Escalier Acces Easy Access
Touch Panel Programmable Wifi

Massage d’eau
Relax Impact Pump

Pompe de recirculation
Chauffage d'eau

Type de filtre

High Performance Water Care

Puissance maximale LOW AMP (W) / (A) 230 V
Tension

ref: 52666

233 x 233 x 91
5@3/2)
1.610

378 /1.988 Couleurs Acrylique

Matériel des Spas

N G SM
44 /59 /64 /72

8 44 Blanc 59 Sterling

Principale + Aux

. 72 Pearl Cameo

Option

5 LED + Accessoires éclairés
Option =
Option =

Bois des Spas

. -
Option =
. -

.

Option

Noyer (N) Graphite (G)

2x2200W /2x3CV
700 W

250 W
3.000 W
Cartouche

5502 W /239 A
230V /400 VIl

64 Pearl Shadow

FR

AQUARVIA

Accessories

Escalier NOYER
(ou GRAPHITE modeéle)

Accessoire idéal pour ramasser en toute
commodité la couverture de votre Spa.

T

Kit de désinfection

Dans le cadre de notre politique d’améliorations constantes, nous nous réservons le
droit de modifier/d’amender nos spécifications n’importe quand et sans aucun préavis.
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Der Spa Agqua 8 mit 5 Platzen wird fir die Nutzung im
Privat- und Wohnbereich hergestellt. Er bietet den
umfassendsten Massagezyklus auf dem Markt und
eignet sich besonders flir groBe Menschen, die darin
ein entspannendes oder therapeutisches Bad genielen
kdédnnen, ohne wie in flachen, engen Whirlpools unbequem
sitzen zu mussen.

Mit seinen 55 Hydromassagejets und 16 Luftinjektoren
erreicht der Jacuzzi Aqua 8 alle Muskeln des Kdrpers mit
einer Massage in regulierbarer Starke, unabhangig von
der GroBe oder dem Korperumfang des Benutzers.

Positionen: 5 (3% /2%a.)
Dimensionen: 233 x 233 x 91




REIHE PREMIUM: AQUA 8

Ausstattung

Dimensionen ( £2cm)
Positionen (seats/loungers)
Wasservolumen (l)

Gewicht (leer/befllt) (kg)

Verkleidungstyp AuBenrahmen

Acrylfarben

Massagepunkte gesamt
Ortliche Druck-Mikromassage

Kreisende spannungslésende Massage

Kreisende Drainage-Massage
FuBreflexmassage
Halswirbelmassage
Jets Liege Intensive Treatment
Dusen Relax Impact System
Wasserfalle
Wasserquellen
Kopfstltzen
Digitales Bedienfeld
Ultraviolet Treatment UV
Verzinkter Metallrahmen
ABS-Platte
Energy Saving Cover
EcoSpa

Colour Sense

Pure Line Lighting

Surround Bluetooth Audio

Dusen Edelstahl

Rahmen Woodermax

Design Line

Edelstahlstange

Aromatherapie

Zutrittsleiter Easy Access
Programmierbares Touch Panel Wifi

Wassermassage / Jetpumpe
Relax Impact Pump / Geblase

Silent Pump / Umwalzpumpe
Wassererhitzer

Filterung

Filtertyp

Leistung Option niedrige Stromstarke (W) / (A) 230 V

Stromspannung

ref: 52666

233 x 233 x 91
5(3/2
1.610
378 /1.988

N G SM
44 /59 /64 /72

Digitale Steuerung + Aux

Option

5 LED + Beleuchtungszubehor
Option =
Option =

. -
Option =
. -

.

Option

2x2200W /2x3CV
700 W

250 W
3.000 W
Kartuschenfilter

5502 W /239 A
230V /400 VIl

DE

AQUARVIA

AusfUhrungstyp Becken Zubehor

Acrylfarben

64 Pearl Shadow

44 WeiB 59 Sterli .
° ering Spa-Leiter NUSSBAUM

(oder Woodermax GRAPHIT)

72 Pearl Cameo

Verkleidungstyp AuBenrahmen

Ideales Zubehér zum bequemen Abnehmen
der Spa-Abdeckung

Nussbaum (N) Graphite (G) ST

Wasserpflege-Kit

Im Rahmen unserer Bemuhur)_gen um standige Verbesserungen behalten wir uns das Recht vor, ohne
weitere Bekanntmachungen Anderungen an der Konstruktion und den technischen Daten vorzunehmen.
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AQUVIA

El spa Aqua 8, de 5 plazas, fabricado para el uso residencial
y doméstico, ofrece el circuito de masaje mas completo
del mercado y satisface las necesidades de personas de
elevada estatura, que pueden recibir un bafo relajante
o terapéutico sin las incomodidades de otros spas poco
profundos o estrechos.

Con sus 55 jets de hidromasaje y sus 16 inyectores de aire,
el spa Aqua 8 alcanza todos los musculos del cuerpo en
un masaje de potencia regulable, independientemente de
la complexién o altura del bafista.

Posiciones: 5 (3/2%a.)
Medidas: 233 x 233 x 91




GAMA PREMIUM: AQUA 8

Caracteristicas técnicas

Medidas ( +2cm)

Posiciones (sentado / tumbado)
Volumen Agua (1)

Peso (vacio / lleno) (kg)

Tipo Revestimiento Mueble Exterior
Colores Acrilico

Total Puntos de Masaje
Micro Masaje Localizado Presién
Masaje Rotativo Antitension
Masaje Rotativo Drenaje
Masaje Pies Reflexo
Masaje Cervical
Jets Tumbona Intensive Treatment
Boquillas Relax Impact System
Cascadas Agua
Fuentes Agua

Reposacabezas

Panel de Control Digital

Ultraviolet Treatment UV

Estructura Metélica Galvanizada

Base ABS

Energy Saving Cover

EcoSpa

Colour Sense

Pure Line Lighting

Surround Bluetooth Audio
Jets/Boquillas Inoxidable
Mueble Woodermax

Design Line

Barra Inoxidable
Aromatherapy

Escalera Acceso Easy Access
Touch Panel Programable Wifi

Masaje de agua
Relax Impact Pump

Bomba de recirculacion
Calentador de agua

Tipo de filtro

High Performance Water Care

Potencia requerida LOW AMP (W) / (A) a 230 V
Voltaje

ref: 52666

233 x 233 x 91
5@3/2)
1.610

378 /1.988 Colores Acrilico

Acabados Casco

N G SM
44 /59 /64 /72

8 44 Blanco 59 Sterling

Principal + Aux

. 72 Perla Cameo

Opcional

5 LED + Accesorios iluminados
Opcional =
Opcional -

Acabados Mueble

. -
Opcional =
. -

.

Opcional

Nogal (N) Grafito (G)

2x2200W /2x3CV
700 W

250 W
3.000 W
Cartucho

5502 W /239 A
230V /400 VIl

64 Pearl Shadow

ES

AQUARVIA

Accesorios

Escalera NOGAL
(o modelo GRAFITO)

Accesorio ideal para recoger de
forma comoda la cubierta del spa

T

Kit de desinfeccion

Como parte de nuestra politica de mejoramiento continuo, nos reservamos
el derecho de modificar el disefio y/o especificaciones sin previo aviso.



